Trail du téléthon au Lherm

Dimanche 8 décembre 2013

16 km

NOM
1 douan
2 sentost
3 mounibas
4 dos santos
5 ginisty
6 lefevre
7 emptaz
8 lalaque
9 nicolle
10 dos santos
11 pujol
12 moreau
13 alazard
14 benedetti
15  meulet
16 marques
17  spaesbrughe
18 parlant
19 estaque
20 barthe
21 berges
22 rodrigues
23  bouvet
24  gattoni
25 guillet
26 malpel
27 caradec
28 dos santos
29 resplandy
30  kuijipers
31 Dbeste
32 jouannin
33 roubinet
34  retuertra
35 sonar
36 chainineau
37 urdinoz
38 noyes
39 frasseto
40 monribot
41  seille
42  bigot
43 bancaud
44  roland
45  richard
46 colte
47 leblanc
48 degoul
49 lespinasse

PRENOM
olivier
benoit
j-claude
cyril
baptiste
laurent
bruno
yannick
yannick
antonio
fabrice
remi
sebastien
thierry
philippe
gilles
david
christophe
if

laurent
frederic
florian
tristan
nicolas
emmanuel
thierry
denis
olivier
lucile
prosper
benjamin
florent
david
dominique
phillipe
eric
albert
ludovic
philippe
JF

jean luc
jackie
christian
eric
xavier
gael

jean paul
j philppe
eric

TEMPS
00h59m58
1h00m57
1h01m09
1h02m59
1h03m21
1h04m08
1h04m10
1h04m23
1h04m25
1h05m52
1h05m59
1h06m11
1h06m29
1h06m56
1h07m06
1h07m25
1h07m38
1h07m38
1h08m48
1h08m48
09mO01
09m10
09m16
09m41
09m56
10m46
11m28
11m56
13m20
13m21
13m21
13m24
15m20
16m20
16m34
16m50
17m08
17m32
17m39
17m40
17m47
17m52
18m00
18m04
18m20
18m22
18m29
18m35
18m54

CAT
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM1
VM1
VM1
VM1
SEM
VM2
SEM
VM1
VM2
VM1
SEM
VM1
SEM
SEM
VM1
SEM
VM1
VM1
VM1
VM1
SEM
SEM
SEF
VM2
SEM
SEM
SEM
VF1
VM1
VM1
VM1
CADET M
SEM
SEM
VM2
VF2
VM3
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM2
VM2
VM1

La passion du running
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

barthe
riot
cervera
laffont
daraut
bardet
cornet
pére
malin
serres
becquart
le tinnier
laville
rossi
mureliato
bougerard
mayeur
bousquet
dupuy
mullerbruck
belleau
gallego
colom
lebailly
continente
font

carrie
vareilles
faillefer
pastor
combes
deltour
reverseau
martres
bonesso
bonesso
verroquet
rebel
arrouy
provezza
serres
fournier
Dossard 89
pupulin
papier
tedegador
leal
senglat
poujoulet
sola
mourigat
merlin
galiay
merlin
caumont

pierre-olivier
nicolas
j-michel
benjamin
stéphane
josselin
olivier
francis
fabrice
denis
vincent
frederic
hervé
jean luc
michel
yves henri
gregory
guy

david
jean
patrice
sebastien
michel
denis

j christian
renaud
sylvain
thibault
andre
brigitte
romain
j.jacques
didier
sebastien
guillaume
yannick
eric
corinne
thierry
sebastien
dominique
remi

bernard
franck
didier
nathalie
bernard
sylvain
patrick
karine
jean guy
sophie
jean guy
cedric

19m04
19m26
19m28
19m35
19m40
19m51
20m06
20m08
20m17
20m20
20m25
20m25
20m52
20m56
21m01
21m05
21m53
21m57
22m07
22m23
22m37
22m48
22m51
22m55
22m56
23m08
23m08
23m20
23m32
23m37
24m02
24m21
24m25
24m29
24m43
24m43
25m00
25m02
25m15
25m32
25m45
26m02
26m27
26m30
26m30
26m53
27m08
27mb54
28m02
28m06
28m17
28m20
28m24
28m30
28m35

VM1
SEM
VM1
SEM
VM1
SEM
VM1
VM2
VM2
VM1
VM2
SEM
VM1
VM1
VM1
VM2
VM1
VM1
VM1
VM3
SEM
SEM
VM3
VM1
VM1
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM3
VF2

SEM
VM2
VM2
VM1
ESM
VM2
VM1
VF1

SEM
VM1
VF1

SEM

VM2
VM1
VM2
VF1

VM2
VM1
VM3
VF1

VM1
SEF
VM1
VM1
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17
23
18
24
19
25
20
7

8

21
9

26
22
23
24
10
25
26
27
2

27
28
3

28
29
29
30
31
4

2

32
11
12
30
1

13
31
2

33
32
3

34

14
33
15
4
16
34
5
5
35
2
36
37



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

estivalet
combes
estivalet
maurel
lellouchi
bertini
arnaudie
lacroix
chelbab
chelbab
descamps
martin
barthe
berut
devaux
deproot
chavant
laffont
abribat
durand
ichard
gervais
bonzom
bouajenana
izac
gobier
demoustier
rumeau
barrere
bordignon
sevely
olechowski
eppinger
berges
arrouy
vogt
gente
alieres
godefroy
berardo
clemente
gente
micallef
amado
delong
viguendi
hollenoer
chardon
delbert
chevalier
nicolo
kuijipers
najar
chanche
falip

cédric
thierry
christophe
jacques
rachid
fabrice
michel
beatrice
aida

frederic
gilette
sandra
xavier
pierre
gilles
valérie
william
christel
jean francois
thierry
sylvie
aurelien
fabienne
bruno
christine
chirstophe
florence
marie pierre
sandrine
eliane
florence
christophe
jean nicolas
myriam
etienne
dominique
jean paul
maryse
gerard
eva
patrick
jean vincent
marie pierre
bruno

nathalie
dominque
anne marie
jean yves
serge
nathalie

j claude
sandrine
thierry

28m37
28m42
28m43
28m47
28m50
28m52
28m55
29m00
29m46
29m50
30m13
30m25
30m35
30m41
30m48
30m50
31m23
31m23
31m39
31m50
31m56
31m58
32m05
33m07
33m22
33m30
33m43
34m30
34m30
34m30
34m30
35m13
35m16
35m28
35m40
35m45
36m21
36m21
36m48
37m10
37m18
37m31
38m15
38m40
39m15
39m15
39m40
39m44
40m21
40m21
42m08
42m17
42m27
42m28
43m35

SEM 35
VM1 38
VM1 39
VM2 17
VM1 40
VM2 18
VM1 41
SEF 3
VF2 3
VM2 19
SEM 36
VF2 4
VF1 6
VM1 42
VM2 20
SEM 37
VF1 7
VM1 43
SEF 4
VM3 6
VM2 21
VF2 5
SEM 38
VF1 8
VM1 44
VF1 9
SEM 39
VF1 10
SEF 5
SEF 6
VF2 6
SEF 7
VM2 22
VM1 45
SEF 8
VM1 46
VF2 7
VM2 23
VF2 8
VM3 7
VF1 11
VM3 8
VM3 9
SEF 9
VM2 24
VF1 12
SEF 10
SEF 11
VF1 13
VM2 25
VM1 47
VF1 14
VM2 26
SEM 40
VM1 48
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160 ribero jimmy 43m48 VM1 49

161 ribeiro nathalie 44m02 VF1 15
162 sevin amélie 44m04 SEF 12
163 baup jean rene 51m58 VM4 1
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